
FName LName Company Phone Email Address

Ashley Auwerter Boomerang ashleya@boomerangme.com

Jennifer Baloun BankWest jennifer.baloun@bankwest-sd.com

Ron Balster Exit Realty rwbalst@rap.midco.net

Crystal Barber Wells Fargo crystal.barber@wellsfargo.com

Scott Barbour Northwest Pipe Fittings, Inc. (605) 342-5587 sbarbour@northwestpipe.com

Kenneth Beer Modern Woodmen (605) 716-7256 kenneth.a.beer@mwarep.org

Joe Bennington Keller Williams Realty joe@benningtongroup.net

Sue Bracewell Project Solutions sue.bracewell@projectsolutionsinc.com

Steve Byrd First Western Insurance Steve.Byrd@firstwesterninsurance.com

Scott Carlson State Farm Insurance Scott.Carlson.J14A@statefarm.com

Cathy Chmielewski Cambria Suites dos@shgrapidcity.com

Craig Crews Keller Williams Realty craigcrews@kw.com

Darcie Decker Youth & Family Services ddecker@youthandfamilyservices.org

Kevin Dietz Security First Bank (605) 858-2783 kdietz@security1stbank.com

Zach Dosch Left Hand Advertising zach@lefthandadvertising.com

Ann Eads KEVN Black Hills Fox anne@blackhillsfox.com

Lydia Franz Cambria Suites sales@shgrapidcity.com

Ezra Gargantiel Rapid City Journal ezra.gargantiel@rapidcityjournal.com

Catherine Greseth The Workforce Diversity Network (605) 787-2590 Director@workforcediversitynetworkbh.org

Jackie Hansen First Interstate Bank (605) 838-7391 jackie.hansen@fib.com

Tom Helland (605) 430-9285 tomhelland@eaglesales.org

Mickey Higgins Rapid Runners Concierge rapidrunnersconcierge@gmail.com

Mike Hildebrandt Great Western Bank (605) 737-5398 michael.hildebrandt@greatwesternbank.com

Randy Horsley Farmers Insurance rhorsley@farmersagent.com

Sheri Kelly Modern Woodmen Sheri.L.Kelly@mwarep.org

Brittani Kirch First Interstate Bank brittani.kirch@fib.com

Jamie Kirsch AFLAC jamie_kirsch@us.aflac.com

Mary Vee Knauer blmvk@aol.com

Rick Korthuis Dakota Wireless (605) 381-1951 Rick.Korthuis@ensignal.com

Andrew Koupal Farmer's akoupal@farmersagent.com

Daryl Krejci Great Western Bank Daryl.Krejci@greatwesternbank.com

Dennis Krull First Interstae Bank Dennis.Krull@fib.com

Mikala Kulesza VIP Properties makesza88@gmail.com

Lori Mack (605) 877-3291 lori.mack@outlook.com

Beth Massa South Dakota Community Foundation (605) 390-2690 bmassa@sdcommunityfoundation.org

Rockie McNaught PestTech (605) 545-5515 rockiemcnaught@yahoo.com

Jon Mehlhoff Keller Williams Realty jonmehlhoff@kw.com

Lorie Melone Black Hills Mediation and Law loriemelone@midconetwork.com

Brian Munsell (605) 858-2904 brianmunsell@gmail.com

Debbie Pack Black HIlls Habitat for Humanity debbie@blackhillshabitat.org

Lori Paulsen-Sauser Exit Realty (605) 391-5674 lori@exitrapidcity.com

Terri Phelps Phelps Ad Specialties (605) 348-3160 terri@phelpsadspecialties.com

Scott Pribyl Kelly Services scott.pribyl@kellyservices.com

Linda Rabe Rapid City Area Chamber of Commerce (605) 343-1744 rabe@rapidcitychamber.com

Chad Ratigan Western Resources for Independent Living chad@wril.org

Diane Rensch Rapid Runners Concierge rapidrunnersconcierge@gmail.com

Wendy Rossman In Stitches Embroidery wendy@institchesandpatch.com

Amanda Sample Western Resources for Independent Living amanda@wril.org

Mark Schreiner Print Mark-et mark@printmark-et.com

JoAnne Schriver (605) 786-4509 joanne.schriver@me.com

Lindsey Seachris City of Rapid City, Mayor's Office lindsey.seachris@rcgov.org

Lisa Sissenstein KKMK/KKLS/Hot 93.1/ The Home Slice Group lisa.sissenstein@thehomeslicegroup.com

Diane Speck Good Samaritan Society dspeck@good-sam.com

Adam Swift Antelope Ridge Adam.Swift@huntcompanies.com

Donna Belle Talty royalmother@hotmail.com

James Taylor Murkin Group jtaylor@murkingroup.com

Rick Thomas Farmer's Insurance District Office rthomas7@farmersagent.com

Lorie Vega EAFB loretta.vega@us.af.mil

Jim Walter Gold Key Realty & Auctions jdw57@hotmail.com

Vesta Wells Johnson Creative Digital Replication cdr44@rap.midco.net

Anna Whetham NC1 awhetham@newscenter1.com

Tara Wilcox Black Hills Works (605) 484-4741 twilcox@bhws.com

Jason Wittenberg Rapid City Area Chamber of Commerce wittenberg@rapidcitychamber.com

Wendy Wittenberg AFLAC wwittenberg1982@yahoo.com

mailto:rabe@rapidcitychamber.com

